

Your Donation Can Help the SIDS Network's Award Winning Internet Services ..

.. throughout your area, across the United States, and around the world!

Thousands of people turn daily to the SIDS Network's SIDS Information Web Site for information and support; over 11 million in ten years. Through "Project Outreach" (sm), the SIDS Network reaches into under served communities.

- A \$10 donation can sponsor a "SIDS Survival Guide" to a grieving family.
- A \$100 donation can sponsor the SIDS Network Web Site for a month.
- A \$500 donation can sponsor the SIDS Network Web Site for 12 months.

Please complete the information below and send your sponsorship preferences, along with your donation made out to "SIDS Network", to: SIDS Network PO Box 267 Ledyard, CT 06339

I would like to sponsor	
For the enclosed donation of \$	
In memory/honor of	
My name is	
Address	
E-mail/Internet address	

The Sudden Infant Death Syndrome Network is a charitable, not-for-profit, 501(c)(3) voluntary agency. Donations are greatly appreciated and necessary for carrying out the work of the organization. All donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent of the law.

SIDS Network, Inc., PO Box 267, Ledyard, CT 06339 E-mail: <u>sidsnet1@sids-network.org</u> Internet: <u>http://sids-network.org</u>